
Block World Tokenomics (Vesting Schedule)
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Total Circulating Supply Circulating Supply
(%)Investor

Development 
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Partnership & Advisor Ecosystem Marketing Reserve

Share(%) 10% 20% 15% 40% 5% 10% 100%

2025.02.07 0 0 0 1,000,000 2,000,000 0 3,000,000 3,000,000 1.00%
2025.03.07 0 0 0 1,000,000 1,000,000 0 2,000,000 5,000,000 1.67%
2025.04.07 0 0 0 1,000,000 300,000 3,000,000 4,300,000 9,300,000 3.10%
2025.05.07 750,000 0 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 5,650,000 14,950,000 4.98%
2025.06.07 750,000 0 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 5,650,000 20,600,000 6.87%
2025.07.07 750,000 0 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 5,650,000 26,250,000 8.75%
2025.08.07 750,000 0 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 5,650,000 31,900,000 10.63%
2025.09.07 750,000 0 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 5,650,000 37,550,000 12.52%
2025.10.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 44,700,000 14.90%
2025.11.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 51,850,000 17.28%
2025.12.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 59,000,000 19.67%
2026.01.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 66,150,000 22.05%
2026.02.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 73,300,000 24.43%
2026.03.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 80,450,000 26.82%
2026.04.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 87,600,000 29.20%
2026.05.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 94,750,000 31.58%
2026.06.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 101,900,000 33.97%
2026.07.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 109,050,000 36.35%
2026.08.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 116,200,000 38.73%
2026.09.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 123,350,000 41.12%
2026.10.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 130,500,000 43.50%
2026.11.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 137,650,000 45.88%
2026.12.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 144,800,000 48.27%
2027.01.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 151,950,000 50.65%
2027.02.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 159,100,000 53.03%
2027.03.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 166,250,000 55.42%
2027.04.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 173,400,000 57.80%
2027.05.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 180,550,000 60.18%
2027.06.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 187,700,000 62.57%
2027.07.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 194,850,000 64.95%
2027.08.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 202,000,000 67.33%
2027.09.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 209,150,000 69.72%
2027.10.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 216,300,000 72.10%
2027.11.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 223,450,000 74.48%
2027.12.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 230,600,000 76.87%
2028.01.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 237,750,000 79.25%
2028.02.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 244,900,000 81.63%
2028.03.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 252,050,000 84.02%
2028.04.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 259,200,000 86.40%
2028.05.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 266,350,000 88.78%
2028.06.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 273,500,000 91.17%
2028.07.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 3,000,000 300,000 600,000 7,150,000 280,650,000 93.55%
2028.08.07 750,000 1,500,000 1,000,000 0 0 600,000 3,850,000 284,500,000 94.83%
2028.09.07 0 1,500,000 1,000,000 0 0 600,000 3,100,000 287,600,000 95.87%
2028.10.07 0 1,500,000 1,000,000 0 0 600,000 3,100,000 290,700,000 96.90%
2028.11.07 0 1,500,000 1,000,000 0 0 600,000 3,100,000 293,800,000 97.93%
2028.12.07 0 1,500,000 1,000,000 0 0 600,000 3,100,000 296,900,000 98.97%
2029.01.07 0 1,500,000 1,000,000 0 0 600,000 3,100,000 300,000,000 100.00%

Total 30,000,000 60,000,000 45,000,000 120,000,000 15,000,000 30,000,000 300,000,000


